DATA SHEET
Rotary Joint || BN 637421
T
e
m
p
la
te

SPINNER GmbH │ www.spinner-group.com │ info@spinner-group.com
Data subject to change without notice │ 637421-BE │ Issue M │ SPIClass: PUBLIC
Ordering information
 Order number Drawing Type
Contactless data interface Power supply interface
Body L1* / mm Hollow shaft
L2* /
mm
Body
L3* /
mm
Hollow shaft L4* / mm
637421C0001 Standard outline 1
Connector
RJ45
1400
Connector
RJ45
1400 Flying leads 1400 Flying leads 1400
637421C0003 Standard outline 3 Flying leads 1400 Flying leads 1400 Flying leads 1400 Flying leads 1400
637421C0004 Standard outline 4
Connector
RJ45
1400
Connector
RJ45
1400 Flying leads 1400 Flying leads 1400
637421C0005 Standard outline 5
Connector
RJ45
1400
Connector
RJ45
1400 Flying leads 1400 Flying leads 1400
637421C0007 Standard outline 7
Connector
RJ45
1400
Connector
RJ45
1400 Flying leads 1400 Flying leads 1400
637421C0008 Standard outline 8
Connector
RJ45
1400
Connector
RJ45
1400 Flying leads 1400 Flying leads 1400
637421C0009 Standard outline 9 Flying leads 1400 Flying leads 1400 Flying leads 1400 Flying leads 1400
637421C0010 Standard outline 10 Flying leads 1400 Flying leads 1400 Flying leads 1400 Flying leads 1400
637421C0100 Standard outline 4 Flying leads 2000 Flying leads 12000 Flying leads 1400 Flying leads 1400
637421C0101 Standard outline 4 Connector M8 1700 Connector M8 1700 Flying leads 1700 Flying leads 1700
637421C0109 637421C0109-0E 9 Flying leads 1400 Flying leads 1400 Flying leads 1400 Flying leads 1400
637421C0500 637421C0500-0E 4 Flying leads 1400 Flying leads 1400 Flying leads 1400 Flying leads 1400
637421C0501 Standard outline 11 Flying leads 1400 Flying leads 1400 Flying leads 1400 Flying leads 1400
637421C0502 Standard outline 1 Flying leads 1400 Flying leads 3000 Flying leads 1400 Flying leads 3000
637421C8007 637421C8007-0E 7
Connector
RJ45
1400
Connector